PRICE LIST 2023 Dorset

College Dublin

Sducating since 15>

ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

OFFSHORE / FIRST COURSE
1-4 weeks 5-13 weeks 14-24 weeks 25
COURSES HOURS WEEKDAYS TIME
(per week) (per week) (per week) weeks
General English Morning 15 Monday-Friday 09:00 - 12:15 €185 €167 €158 €3145
General English Afternoon 15 Monday-Friday 13:00 - 16:15 €165 €149 €140 €2805
Business English Morning 15 Monday-Thursday 09:00 - 13:00 €210 €189 €179 €3570
Business English Afternoon 15 Monday-Thursday 13:00-17:00 €200 €180 €170 €3400
ADDITIONAL FEES PRICE EXAM FEES PRICE
Course Registration Fee* €65 IELTS Exam Fee €230
Textbook & Material* €65 TIE Exam Fee €150
Medical Insurance** €150 Trinity Exam Fee €150
Private Tuition (Price per Hour) €65 BEC Business English Exam €230
COURSES LEVELS AVAILABLE
* Registration Fee, Textbook Materials, Medical Insurance and Exam
General English Beginner Al- to Proficiency C2 Fees are compulsory and must be added to the tuition price.
Business English Upper-Intermediate B2 —to Proficiency C2 ** Exams & Medical Insurance: They are mandatory for long-term
student visa
ACCOMMODATION
PRICE PER WEEK
ACCOMMODATION TYPE OPTIONS LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON
(Sept-May) (Jun-Aug)
Host Family Accommodation * .
Single Room Half Board €265 €285
Twin Room Half Board €230 €255
Extra Night per person (Single Room) Half Board €38 €41
Extra Night per person (Twin Room) €33 €37
Student House | Clonliffe Road ** .
Twin Room Shared Bathroom €195 €215
Triple / Quadruple Room Shared Bathroom €185 €205
Residential Accommodation ** Single Room En-suite €270 €290
Single Room Shared Bathroom €260 €280
Twin Room En-suite €215 €240
Twin Room Shared Bathroom €205 €230
ADDITIONAL FEES PRICE *Half Board: Monday to Friday (Breakfast & Dinner) & Full Board on
Weekends (Breakfast, Lunch, & Dinner)
Accommodation placement €65 **Bookings from Sunday to Sunday only, minimum 4 weeks booking.

Subject to availability.
Airport Pick Up (each way) €65 Twin/Double Rooms: Only available for two students travelling together.




PRICE LIST 2023 Dorset

College Dublin

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAMMIES | NON-EU

NFQ PRICE/YEAR
COURSES LEVEL DURATION INTAKES NON-EU
Bachelor of Business 7 3years Jan/Sept €6950
BSc in Computing 7 3years Jan/Sept €6950
Bachelor of Business (Hons) in 8 1year Jan/Sept €7450
International Business
In-sessional English Language* NA 1lyear Jan/Sept €900

*Programme designed for students interested in our Level 7 degree that have an IELTS score of 5.5 - classes once per week, for 3 hours, during the first year.

HOLIDAYS AND OBSERVANCES

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION
1t January Sunday New Year's Day English Language Courses
6t February Monday Saint Brigid’s Day + Registration Fee, Materials & Book, Medical Insurance and Trinity Exam

Fees are NOT included in the tuition fee price
* Discounts on our prices are NOT allowed under any circumstances
17t March Friday Saint Patrick's Day + Availability should be checked in advance
* The full fees must be paid no later than 30 days prior to the
commencement of the course.
h .
10™ April Monday Easter Monday « Christmas break 15/12/2023 - 08/01/2024

15t May Monday May Day Higher Education

+ Students must start the course either in January or September of 2023

* Medical insurance must be purchased separately

* Please note that discounts on our prices are NOT allowed under any

7t August Monday August Bank Holiday circumstances.

* January intake is exclusively for the first year of Bachelor of Business &
BSc in Computing Level 7. Year 2 commences in September of the same

5t June Monday June Bank Holiday

30t October Monday October Bank Holiday year.

+ Christmas break 18/12/2023 - 15/01/2024
15t December Friday Christmas Break
8t January Monday Dorset College Reopens

NOTE: Our “English Language Terms & Conditions” and FAQ’s are available here
Higher Education Refund Policy can be found here


https://dorset.ie/wp-content/uploads/Terms-and-Conditions-EFL-Courses.pdf
https://dorset.ie/policies/refund-policy/

